N N N N NN R R R B B B |9 B [B B
i P WINPOWOLNNOULRWNDNREDO

® o N DU AWN P

Mannschaften

Druffundewedder |
FKK Goldener Schuss 1

Rasselbande

Knapp Vorbei (M)
KC Hoorschorf
Kegelkiller 1

Rogemer

Knapp Vorbei (D)

FKK Goldener Schuss 2
Kegelkiller 2
Muggefliggelsdick
Frihschichtschieber

KC Kappele 1

Mixpickels
Stadtverwaltung Eberbach
Holzschieber 1
Druffundewedder Il

Mir egal Pech
Kugelschubser H

KC Kappele 2

Knapp Vorbei (D)

FKK Goldener Schuss 3
Stadtverwaltung Eberbach
Holzschieber 2
Kugelschubser D

725
712

705
700
696
686

675
668
647
637
636
635
634
630
626
578
573
573
554
550
547
539
523
425
400




