Mannschaften

1.	Druffundewedder I	725
2.	FKK Goldener Schuss 1	712
3.	Rasselbande	705
4.	Knapp Vorbei (M)	700
5.	KC Hoorschorf	696
6.	Kegelkiller 1	686
7.	Rogemer	675
8.	Knapp Vorbei (D)	668
8.	FKK Goldener Schuss 2	647
10.	Kegelkiller 2	637
11.	Muggefliggelsdick	636
12.	Frühschichtschieber	635
13.	KC Käppele 1	634
14.	Mixpickels	630
15.	Stadtverwaltung Eberbach	626
16.	Holzschieber 1	578
17.	Druffundewedder II	573
17.	Mir egal Pech	573
19.	Kugelschubser H	554
20.	KC Käppele 2	550
21.	Knapp Vorbei (D)	547
22.	FKK Goldener Schuss 3	539
23.	Stadtverwaltung Eberbach	523
24.	Holzschieber 2	425
25.	Kugelschubser D	400